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Imaginative and stylish solutions

Why choose Dakota Living WPC?
	 Dakota Living WPC	 Timber	 Plastic 

Natural look and feel	 	 	
Highly resistant	 	 	 
Low maintenance	 	 	 
Weatherproof	 	 	 
Non-slip	 	
High strength and density	 	 	
Easy to install	 	 
Insect resistant	 	 	 
Rot proof	 	 	 
Splinter free	 	 	 
Waterproof	 	 	 
Anti-reflective	 	 	 
UV and colour stable	 	 	 
Eco friendly (recycled)	 	 	 
Surface treatment	 	 	 

Dakota Living offers an extensive range of high-quality and 
stylish products made entirely from wood-plastic composite 
(WPC). Our decking, edgeboards, fencing and cladding 
products are made in Europe to the highest quality standards.

All of our WPC products are made for Nordic climates using 
60% wood, 30% plastic and 10% additives to provide a natural 
wood appearance along with exceptional durability and 
performance. Manufacturing takes place in a ISO9001-2015 
certified factory.

Authentic wooden look - enjoy the beauty of natural wood 
without the drawbacks.

Superior supports - our all aluminum support beams (with 
pedestal adjustment) will not twist, rust or decay thereby 
offering great stability and ease of installation.

Exceptional durability - resistant to weathering, warping, and 
surface separation.

Minimal maintenance - no oiling, staining, or slippery surfaces, 
even in wet conditions.

Cost efficient - long lasting performance reduces lifetime 
maintenance costs.

Bespoke finish - custom graining and production is available for 
larger projects. 

We can supply decking boards in standard 4.2m or 2m lengths. 

The advantages of 2m length decking boards

•	 Lighter and easier to handle. Boards will fit into standard lifts 
and stairwells allowing easier access to roof decks.

•	 Lower delivery costs - will fit into most standard cars.
•	 Enables installation with matching end and side gaps 

between planks for neater looking finishes.
Expansion gaps

Ensure correct expansion gaps are left at the joints 
dependant on the outdoor installation temperature. Minimum 
recommended gaps are shown in the table below.

Dakota Living redefines outdoor living and architectural 
design by providing modern, sustainable, safe, and hassle-
free solutions.

MINIMUM EXPANSION GAPS (mm)

	
Board length

	 1m	 2m	 3m	 4.2m

10°C	 2mm	 4mm	 6mm	 8.4mm

20°C	 1.5mm	 3mm	 4.5mm	 6.3mm

25°C	 1mm	 2mm	 3mm	 4.2mm

30°C	 0.5mm	 1mm	 1.5mm	 2.1mm

Installation
temperature

Fire rating - WPC products offer superior fire rating when compared to traditional timber. All of our products are rated 
Class C (EN 13501-1) with the exception of the GIGA SHIELD range which is rated Class D (EN 13501-1) due to the extra 

surface coating. WPC products with a Class B rating, if required, can be manufactured on request.
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AVAILABLE IN 
LENGTHS OF
2M OR 4.2M

DECKING
GIGA SHIELD	 Decking

2 colour options with each board

GIGA SHIELD is an extra wide 200mm new generation profile, fully 
encapsulated with a clear protective layer which prevents penetration of 
any dirt into the inner pores of the board. Particularly simple maintenance 
and long service life is ensured. The top surface encapsulation is made 
with virgin plastic.

Each board is double-sided, offering a choice of colours. Suitable for 
use in public areas and anywhere else where durability and stylish good 
looks are required. Used for decks, balconies, pathways, pergolas etc.

Colours: NATURE/TOBACCO and GREY/DARK GREY.

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV774/4200	 GIGA SHIELD decking board - NATURE/TOBACCO	 200 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 90 pcs.

  LV774	 GIGA SHIELD decking board - NATURE/TOBACCO	 200 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 90 pcs.

  LV773/4200	 GIGA SHIELD decking board - GREY/DARK GREY	 200 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 90 pcs.

  LV773	 GIGA SHIELD decking board - GREY/DARK GREY	 200 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 90 pcs.

200mm x 25mm

NATURE TOBACCO GREY DARK GREY

  WEIGHT: 3.8kg/m   CONSUMPTION: 5m/m²
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GIGA SHIELD	 Decking

Edgeboards

GIGA SHIELD edgeboads have one flat edge designed to be used for 
the first and last boards of the deck to provide a neat finish. They are also 
ideal for dressing edges, steps etc. The T-slot in the bottom of the board is 
designed for concealed fitting onto Dakota Living starter clips.

Available in 4 colours: NATURE, TOBACCO, GREY and DARK GREY.

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

NATURE TOBACCO GREY DARK GREY

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV774/FN4200	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - NATURE	 200 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV774/FN	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - NATURE	 200 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV774/FT4200	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - TOBACCO	 200 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV774/FT	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - TOBACCO	 200 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV773/FG4200	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - GREY	 200 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV773/FG	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - GREY	 200 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV773/FDG4200	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - DARK GREY	 200 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

  LV773/FDG	 GIGA SHIELD edgeboard - DARK GREY	 200 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 85 pcs.

200mm x 25mm
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LIGHT NEO	 Decking

Available in 3 standard colours

LIGHT NEO is a hollow profile with a ribbed brushed surface with a good 
strength/weight/price ratio, making it the most popular decking board in 
our range. 

Designed for double-sided use with different groove patterns for 
increased versatility and choice. Used for decks, balconies, pathways, 
pergolas etc.

Available in 3 colours: GOLD, BROWN and SMOKE. 
(DARK GREY available by special order.)

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

AVAILABLE IN 
LENGTHS OF
2M OR 4.2M

150mm x 25mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV738/4200	 LIGHT NEO decking board - GOLD	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.

  LV738	 LIGHT NEO decking board - GOLD	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.

  LV739/4200	 LIGHT NEO decking board - BROWN	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.

  LV739	 LIGHT NEO decking board - BROWN	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.

  LV740/4200	 LIGHT NEO decking board - SMOKE	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.

  LV740	 LIGHT NEO decking board - SMOKE	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.

  WEIGHT: 2.9kg/m   CONSUMPTION: 6.5m/m²

DARK
GREY

SPECIAL
ORDER

SMOKE

BROWNGOLD
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LIGHT NEO	 Decking

Edgeboards

LIGHT NEO edgeboads have one flat edge designed to be used for the 
first and last boards of the deck to provide a neat finish. They are also 
ideal for dressing edges, steps etc. The T-slot in the bottom of the board 
is designed for concealed fitting onto Dakota Living starter clips.

Available in 3 colours: GOLD, BROWN and SMOKE. 
(DARK GREY available by special order.)

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

GOLD BROWN SMOKE DARK GREY (special order)

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV738/F4200	 LIGHT NEO edgeboard - GOLD	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV738F	 LIGHT NEO edgeboard - GOLD	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV739/F4200	 LIGHT NEO edgeboard - BROWN	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV739F	 LIGHT NEO edgeboard - BROWN	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV740/F4200	 LIGHT NEO edgeboard - SMOKE	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV740F	 LIGHT NEO edgeboard - SMOKE	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

150mm x 25mm

GOLD BROWN SMOKE DARK GREY (special order)
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SOLID CORE	 Decking

Available in 3 colours

The SOLID CORE range offers elegant natural wood patterns on the 
surface with a wavy shaped solid profile for excellent support and 
stability to satisfy the demands for both public areas and domestic use.

A very popular choice for customers requiring solid boards with extra 
durability. Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY.

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

AVAILABLE IN 
LENGTHS OF
2M OR 4.2M

150mm x 20mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV742/4200	 SOLID CORE decking board - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV742	 SOLID CORE decking board - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV741/4200	 SOLID CORE decking board - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV741	 SOLID CORE decking board - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV743/4200	 SOLID CORE decking board - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV743	 SOLID CORE decking board - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  WEIGHT: 3.2kg/m   CONSUMPTION: 6.5m/m²

MOON
GREY

COCOASIENNA
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SOLID CORE	 Decking

Edgeboards

SOLID CORE edgeboads have one flat edge designed to be used for 
the first and last boards of the deck to provide a neat finish. They are 
also ideal for dressing edges, steps etc. The T- slot in the bottom of the 
board is designed for concealed fitting onto Dakota Living starter clips.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY.

SIENNA COCOA MOON GREY

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV742/F4200	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV742/F	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV741/F4200	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV741/F	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV743/F4200	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV743/F	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

SIENNA COCOA MOON GREY

150mm x 20mm
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XTRA-PRO AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Decking XTRA-PRO AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Decking

Available in 3 colours Edgeboards

  WEIGHT: 4.2kg/m   CONSUMPTION: 6.5m/m²

XTRA-PRO is a strong, double-sided solid profile suitable for commercial 
installations. It’s surface treatment is natural wood on one side and a 
smooth brushed finish on the other. Its qualities are suitable for public 
areas like outdoor decks for hotels, cafes, shopping centres, marinas etc.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY.

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

XTRA-PRO edgeboads have two flat sides designed to be used for the 
first and last boards of the deck to provide a neat finish. They are also 
ideal for dressing edges, steps etc. Designed for screw fitting.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY.

Available in lengths of 2,000mm or 4,200mm.

SIENNA COCOA MOON GREY

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV007/4200	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV010	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV008/4200	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV011	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV009/4200	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV012	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

SIENNA COCOA MOON GREY

78mm x 14mm
150mm x 20mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV001/4200	 XTRA-PRO decking board - SIENNA	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  UKLV002/4200	 XTRA-PRO decking board - COCOA	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  UKLV003/4200	 XTRA-PRO decking board - MOON GREY	 150 x 25 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  UKLV004	 XTRA-PRO decking board - SIENNA	 150 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  UKLV005	 XTRA-PRO decking board - COCOA	 150 x 25 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  UKLV006	 XTRA-PRO decking board - MOON GREY	 150 x 25 x 2,000	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.
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ACCESSORIES	 Decking

STARTER CLIP

Stainless steel AISI 304 starting clip to install the 
terrace board.

FIXING CLIP

Stainless steel AISI 304 fixing clip to install the 
terrace board.

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Bag

  LV795	 End cap - GOLD	 150 x 25 	 1 pc.	 100

  LV796	 End cap - BROWN	 150 x 25 	 1 pc.	 100	

  LV797	 End cap - SMOKE	 150 x 25 	 1 pc.	 100	

  UKLV042	 Starter clip/plastic box	 25 x 26 x 10 	 20 pcs.	 -	

  UKLV043	 Fixing clip/plastic box	 40 x 30 x 10 	 50 pcs.	 -	

END CAP - GOLD END CAP - BROWN END CAP - SMOKE

SELF DRILLING SCREWS

For attaching clips to 
aluminium joist systems 
3.8 x 19mm.

100%
RECYCLABLE

ANTI-SLIP NO NEED TO 
OIL OR STAIN

SPLINTER-FREE WEATHERPROOF DEVELOPED FOR 
NORDIC CLIMATE

EASY TO INSTALL

Key benefits of the Dakota Living decking range

  UKLV030	 Self-drilling screws	 3.8 x 19	 200 pcs.	 -	

When planning a new deck it is important to consider the cost per square meter rather 
than the cost per board. The greater width and length of boards in our range means 
that fewer may be needed for your project. Remember to calculate the cost per square 
meter before making a purchase as another supplier’s width may be narrower.

COST PER
SQUARE
METER

Sustainability - The wood fibers used throughout Dakota Living’s WPC range is sourced from sustainable and 
recycled sources such as waste from furniture and plywood production as well as from sawmills. The plastic resin 

element of our WPC products is made from recycled HD-PE (high density polypropylene).
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KERADECK® 30 is an aluminium joist support system for our 
decking products.

The use of adaptors guarantees perfect fixing with ARKIMEDE® 
35, 41, 60 and 115 supports. The use of anti-noise rubber strips, 
applied into the joist may help to reduce footfall noise (optional).

The connectors allow linear, T-shaped and overlapping junctions 
between several KERADECK® 30 joists.

The adaptors are made of PP (polypropylene), the joists of 
aluminium and the accessories are made of PA (polyamide).

This product allows the construction of a supporting structure 
for the laying of outdoor decking. It is recommended that 
ARKIMEDE® supports are placed every 50cm.

KERADECK® 20 is a low profile aluminium joist support 
system for our decking products which is fully compatible with 
ARKIMEDE® supports (excluding ARKIMEDE® 10) and the entire 
HERCULES® range.

The use of anti-noise rubber strips, applied into the joist may 
help to reduce footfall noise (optional).

Accessory connectors allow linear, “T” and overlapping joints 
between multiple KERADECK® 20 joists.

The joists are made of aluminium, the adapter and cross 
spacers are made of PP (polypropylene), connectors of 
PA (polyamide) and the anti-noise rubber strip is made of 
thermoplastic rubber.

0502 04

06
01

02

03

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  TER09-2299S	 01  KERADECK® 20 Aluminium Joist	 2,000	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.

  TER09-2299S/4AH	 02  4-Way Adaptor for KERADECK® 20	 -	 30 pcs.	 3,780 pcs.

  TER09-2299/G	 03  Anti-noise rubber strip	 8.9mm  x 100m (available per meter)	 1 pc.	 18 pcs.

  TER09-2299/B	 04  Linear Joist Connector	 -	 130 pcs.	 18,720 pcs.

  TER09-2299S/C	 05  “T” Joist Connector	 -	 130 pcs.	 18,720 pcs.

  TER09-2299S/D	 06  Overlap Mounting Joist Connector	 -	 200 pcs.	 28,800 pcs.

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  TER09-2299	 01  KERADECK® 30 Aluminium Joist	 2,000	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.

  TER09-2299/4AH	 02  4-Way Adaptor for KERADECK® 30	 -	 30 pcs.	 3,780 pcs.

  TER09-2299/G	 03  Anti-noise rubber strip	 8.9mm  x 100m (available per meter)	 1 pc.	 18 pcs.

  TER09-2299/B	 05  Linear Joist Connector	 -	 130 pcs.	 18,720 pcs.

  TER09-2299/C	 06  “T” Joist Connector	 -	 130 pcs.	 18,720 pcs.

  TER09-2299/D	 07  Overlap Mounting Joist Connector	 -	 200 pcs.	 28,800 pcs.

  TER09-2299/E	 08  Corner Reinforcement*	 -	 200 pcs.	 28,800 pcs.

  TER09-2299/W	 09  Windproof kit for KERADECK® 30	 -	 50 pcs.	 7,200 pcs.

08 09

070605

03

0201

KERADECK® 20	 Decking Support System

KERADECK® 30	 Decking Support System

for Dakota pedestals

for Dakota pedestals

  TER09-1151	 10  2-Way Adaptor for KERADECK® 30	 -	 30 pcs.	 3,780 pcs.

  UKLV025	 11  Screws for KERADECK® 30	 -	 10 pcs.	 -

  UKLV026	 12  Nuts for KERADECK® 30	 -	 10 pcs.	 -

ALUMINIUM SUPPORT SYSTEMS

10080705 06

Our support rails are made of aluminium so they won’t twist, rust or decay

05 060402

02

20m
m

60mm

40mm

30
m

m
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DECKING SUPPORTS & OUTDOOR PRODUCTS

HEIGHT EXTENDER
25mm / 1''

Part no. TER09-1143/P25

HEIGHT EXTENDER
100mm / 4''

Part no. TER09-1143/P100

HEIGHT EXTENDER
50mm / 2''

Part no. TER09-1143/P50

Decking	 Pedestals

ARKIMEDE® fixed/self-levelling supports for fitting to our KERADECK® systems

The choice of mounting and levelling systems for decks plays a crucial role in ensuring 
both functionality and aesthetics. The emergence of pedestal support systems has 
revolutionised the way we approach outdoor flooring and offers several benefits.

Versatility and Adaptability
Pedestal support systems offer unparalleled versatility, allowing for the installation of 
decks on a variety of surfaces. Whether you’re dealing with uneven terrain or irregular 
surfaces, these systems can easily adapt to the environment, providing a level and 
stable foundation, whilst enabling architects and homeowners to create stunning 
outdoor spaces in locations that were once considered challenging.

Easy Installation and Maintenance
One of the standout advantages of pedestal support systems is their ease of 
installation. Traditional construction methods for levelling the ground often involve 
complex earth moving processes and heavy machinery. In contrast, pedestals can be 
quickly and easily adjusted to the required heights, simplifying the entire installation 
process. Moreover, maintenance becomes a breeze as access to utilities beneath the 
flooring is straightforward, making repairs or modifications simple and cost-effective.

Enhanced Drainage and Ventilation
Pedestal support systems promote optimal drainage and ventilation, preventing water 
accumulation and moisture-related issues. Conventional methods may struggle with 
proper water runoff, leading to potential damage to the structure over time. The open 
design of pedestal systems allows for efficient water drainage, reducing the risk of 
mould, rot, and other water-related issues, thus ensuring the longevity of your deck.

Environmentally Friendly
In an era where sustainability is paramount, pedestal support systems shine as an 
eco-friendly alternative. Recycled materials are used in the making of these systems 
and they are suitable for recycling again at end of life. Additionally, their installation 
requires fewer resources compared to traditional construction methods. This not only 
minimizes the environmental impact but also aligns with the growing trend of green 
and sustainable building practices.

Cost-Effective Solutions
A prime advantage of pedestal systems is the cost saving potential from eliminating 
much of the labour typically required by traditional construction methods. While initial 
material costs might seem comparable between traditional and pedestal-supported 
construction, the labour and long-term savings become evident. The simplified 
installation process and reduced maintenance requirements contribute to overall cost-
effectiveness. Additionally, the adaptability of pedestal systems means that they can 
easily be reused in different or extended projects, further optimising the investment.

ARKIMEDE® 115 FIXED HEAD
extra high profile - 115mm to 220mm (41/2'' to 82/3'')

Part no. TER09-1173/4A4M

EXTENDER RING
9mm / 1''

Part no. TER09-1145/P9
For ARKIMEDE® 18 and 24

RUBBER NOISE REDUCTION PAD
200 x 200 x 3mm
Part no. TER09-1144

ARKIMEDE® 24 SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
standard profile - 24mm to 42mm (1'' to 15/8'')

Part no. TER09-1195/4A4M

ARKIMEDE® 18 FIXED HEAD
low profile - 18mm to 36mm (3/4'' to 17/16'')

Part no. TER09-1145/4A4M

ARKIMEDE® 35 FIXED HEAD
standard profile - 35mm to 60mm (13/8'' to 23/8'')

Part no. TER09-1143/4A4M

ARKIMEDE® 41 SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
standard profile - 41mm to 66mm (15/8'' to 25/8'')

Part no. TER09-1193/4A4M

ARKIMEDE® 60 FIXED HEAD
higher profile - 60mm to 115mm (23/8'' to 41/2'')

Part no. TER09-1163/4A4M

ARKIMEDE® 66 SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
higher profile - 66mm to 121mm (23/5'' to 43/4'')

Part no. TER09-1196/4A4M

Variations of these pedestals are available for fitting conventional beam & joist systems
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HEIGHT EXTENDER
25mm / 1''

Part no. TER09-1143/P25

HEIGHT EXTENDER
100mm / 4''

Part no. TER09-1143/P100

HEIGHT EXTENDER
50mm / 2''

Part no. TER09-1143/P50

Decking	 Pedestals

ARKIMEDE® fixed/self-levelling supports for WPC, wood beams and other joist systems

ARKIMEDE® 115 FIXED HEAD
extra high profile - 115mm to 220mm (41/2'' to 82/3'')

Part no. TER09-1173/1A

EXTENDER RING
9mm / 1''

Part no. TER09-1145/P9
For ARKIMEDE® 18 and 24

RUBBER NOISE REDUCTION PAD
200 x 200 x 3mm
Part no. TER09-1144

ARKIMEDE® 24 SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
standard profile - 24mm to 42mm (1'' to 15/8'')

Part no. TER09-1195/1A

ARKIMEDE® 18 FIXED HEAD
low profile - 18mm to 36mm (3/4'' to 17/16'')

Part no. TER09-1145/1A

ARKIMEDE® 35 FIXED HEAD
standard profile - 35mm to 60mm (13/8'' to 23/8'')

Part no. TER09-1143/1A

ARKIMEDE® 41 SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
standard profile - 41mm to 66mm (15/8'' to 25/8'')

Part no. TER09-1193/1A

ARKIMEDE® 60 FIXED HEAD
higher profile - 60mm to 115mm (23/8'' to 41/2'')

Part no. TER09-1163/1A

ARKIMEDE® 66 SELF-LEVELLING HEAD
higher profile - 66mm to 121mm (23/5'' to 43/4'')

Part no. TER09-1196/1A

TAK LEVEL	 Accessories

Levelling shims and wedges kit

Set of spacer shims and wedges (20 of each) for multiple 
applications in the construction industry. These are widely 
used during the installation of external raised decking. The 
combined use of 2 wedges guarantees precision adjustment 
of the joists and the use of the shims allows levelling of the 
surface over the under-structure of the decking itself.
In addition these wedges and shims can be used during 
the installation and fixing of doors and windows frames and 
for many other situations when a fast and modular levelling 
solution is required.

The 45 x 170 x 26mm (1¾ x 6¾ x 1'') wedges, designed for 
larger gaps and increments, can be split into 2 smaller parts 
with dimensions 90 x 45 x 26/12mm (3½ x 1¾ x 1 - ½”) and 74 
x 4m x 11/1mm (3 x 1¾ x ⁷⁄₁₆ - ¹⁄₁₆'').  The smaller wedges can 
similarly be split into two parts.
Each of the spacer shims can be split into 2 or 4 smaller pieces 
at the pre-cut lines and can then be interlocked and used in 
multiples or combinations to create whatever thickness is 
needed.
Made of PP (polypropylene).

45 x 170 x 26 mm
13/4 x 63/4 x 9/16''

45 x 90 x 15mm
13/4 x 39/16 x 9/16''

45 x 90 x  2mm
13/4 x 39/16 x 5/64''

45 x 90 x 3mm
13/4 x 39/16 x 5/8''

45 x 90 x 5mm
13/4 x 39/16 x 3/16''

01

02

03

04

05

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Bag	 Pack size	 Pallet

  TER09-1155	 TAK LEVEL Kit	 -	 -	 1 box.	 80 boxes

  TER09-2250	 Wedges 90mm	 45 x 90 x 15-	 40 pcs.	 8 pcs.	 45 boxes

  TER09-2251	 Wedges 170mm	 45 x 170 x 15	 20 pcs.	 6 pcs.	 36 boxes

  TER09-2252	 Shims 2mm	 45 x 90 x 2	 40 pcs.	 28 pcs.	 72 boxes

  TER09-2253	 Shims 3mm	 45 x 90 x 3	 40 pcs.	 20 pcs.	 72 boxes

  TER09-2254	 Shims 5mm	 45 x 90 x 5	 40 pcs.	 20 pcs.	 72 boxes
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FENCING
FENCE LIGHT	 Fencing

Available in 3 colours

FENCE LIGHT is a double-sided hollow profile with a good strength/
weight/price ratio making it the most popular fence board in our range. It 
offers a choice of brushed smooth or wood pattern finishes.

Available in 3 colours: GOLD, BROWN and SMOKE.

Length: 2,000mm

GOLD BROWN SMOKE

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV758/PZ	 FENCE LIGHT profile fence board - GOLD	 98 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  LV759/PZ	 FENCE LIGHT profile fence board - BROWN	 98 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  LV760/PZ	 FENCE LIGHT profile fence board - SMOKE	 98 x 20 x 2,000 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

98mm x 20mm

  WEIGHT: 1.4kg/m

SMOKEBROWNGOLD

GOLD SMOKEBROWN

The FENCE LIGHT range offers end caps to ensure a neat and secure 
finish to your fence.

Available in 3 colours: GOLD, BROWN and SMOKE. 

Measurements: 98 x 20 x 3mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Box

  UKLV027	 FENCE LIGHT end cap - GOLD	 98 x 20 x 3	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

  UKLV028	 FENCE LIGHT end cap - BROWN	 98 x 20 x 3	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

  UKLV029	 FENCE LIGHT end cap - SMOKE	 98 x 20 x 3	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

GOLD BROWN SMOKE
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XTRA-PRO AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Fencing STRONG AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Fencing

Available in 4 colours Available in 3 colours

XTRA-PRO is a strong, double-sided solid profile fence board, suitable 
for commercial installations. It offers a choice of brushed smooth or wood 
pattern finishes. Designed for screw fitting.

Available in 4 colours: GOLD, BROWN, SMOKE and WHITE.

Length: 1,830mm
Also available in custom lengths of up to 4,200mm   WEIGHT:  1.6kg/m

GOLD BROWN SMOKE WHITE

78mm x 14mm

GOLD
SPECIAL
ORDER

BROWN
SPECIAL
ORDER

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV013/1830	 XTRA-PRO profile fence board - GOLD	 78 x 14 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV014/1830	 XTRA-PRO profile fence board - BROWN	 78 x 14 x 1,830  	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV015/1830	 XTRA-PRO profile fence board - SMOKE	 78 x 14 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV016/1830	 XTRA-PRO profile fence board - WHITE	 78 x 14 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

SMOKE
SPECIAL
ORDER

WHITE
SPECIAL
ORDER
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GIGA SHIELD is a new generation profile, fully encapsulated with a clear 
protective layer which prevents penetration of any dirt into the inner 
pores of the board. Particularly simple maintenance and long service life 
is ensured. The top surface encapsulation is made with virgin plastic.

Available in 4 colours: ICE WHITE, NATURE, TOBACCO and DARK GREY.

Length: 4,200mm

GIGA SHIELD AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Fencing

Available in 4 colours

A range of WPC beams is available for providing support frameworks for fencing or 
decking projects.

Available in 3 colours: BROWN, DARK BROWN and DARK GREY.

Length: 4,200mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV039/4200	 WPC beam - BROWN	 50 x 30 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV040/4200	 WPC beam - DARK BROWN	 50 x 30 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV041/4200	 WPC beam - DARK GREY	 50 x 30 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV031/4200	 GIGA SHIELD profile fence board - ICE WHITE	 120 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV032/4200	 GIGA SHIELD profile fence board - NATURE	 120 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  UKLV033/4200	 GIGA SHIELD profile fence board - TOBACCO	 120 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

  WEIGHT:  7.14kg

120mm x 20mm

  UKLV0314/4200	 GIGA SHIELD profile fence board - DARK GREY	 120 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 210 pcs.	

COMPOSITE BEAMS AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Fencing accessories

Available in 3 colours

The GIGA SHIELD range offers end caps to ensure a neat and secure finish to your fence.

Available in 4 colours: ICE WHITE, NATURE, TOBACCO and DARK GREY. 

Measurements: 120 x 20 x 20mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Box

  UKLV035	 GIGA SHIELD end cap - ICE WHITE	 120 x 20 x 20	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

  UKLV036	 GIGA SHIELD end cap - NATURE	 120 x 20 x 20	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

  UKLV037	 GIGA SHIELD end cap - TOBACCO	 120 x 20 x 20	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

  UKLV038	 GIGA SHIELD end cap - DARK GREY	 120 x 20 x 20	 1 pc.	 20 pcs.	

GIGA SHIELD AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Fencing

Available in 4 colours

DARK
GREYTOBACCO

ICE
WHITE NATURE

ICE WHITE NATURE TOBACCO DARK GREY

50mm x 30mm

BROWN
SPECIAL
ORDER

BROWN
SPECIAL
ORDER

DARK GREY
SPECIAL
ORDER
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MODULAR FENCING
MODULAR FENCING	 Fencing

Available in 5 colours

The versatility and durability of wood-plastic composite MODULAR 
fence boards make them an ideal choice for various outdoor space 
design and construction projects. The boards are fully encapsulated 
with a clear protective layer which prevents penetration of any dirt into 
inner pores. They are easy to install, maintain, and are aesthetically 
pleasing.

Available in 5 colours: ICE WHITE, NATURE, TOBACCO, GREY 
and DARK GREY.

Length: 1,830mm   WEIGHT PER PIECE:  3.8kg

167mm x 20mm

GREY

DARK GREY

ICE WHITE

NATURE

TOBACCO

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV791/PZ	 MODULAR fencing board - ICE WHITE	 167 x 20 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.

  LV792/PZ	 MODULAR fencing board - NATURE	 167 x 20 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.	

  LV793/PZ	 MODULAR fencing board - TOBACCO	 167 x 20 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.

  LV794/PZ	 MODULAR fencing board - GREY	 167 x 20 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.	

  LV795/PZ	 MODULAR fencing board - DARK GREY	 167 x 20 x 1,830 	 1 pc.	 200 pcs.	
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MODULAR FENCING	 Accessories

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV707/PZ	 Aluminium post	 70 x 70 x 1,850	 10 pcs.	 -

  LV709/PZ	 Fitting kit	 -	 10 pcs.	 -	

  LV711/PZ	 Aluminium bottom rail	 30 x 20 x 1,820 	 10 pcs.	 -	

  LV708/PZ	 Aluminium channel cover	 27 x 11 x 1,850 	 10 pcs.	 -

  LV710/PZ	 Aluminium top rail	 30 x 20 x 1,820 	 10 pcs.	 -	

FITTING KIT

The set includes all necessary fasteners 
for securing posts, panels, and rails. One 
set required for each aluminium post.

ALUMINIUM BOTTOM RAIL

The bottom rail for the modular fence is 
an element used to start and to protect 
the bottom edge.

ALUMINIUM CHANNEL COVER

The front or side post cover provides a 
finished and unified appearance to the 
fence posts for unused slots.

ALUMINIUM POST

Aluminum posts are a modern choice in fence construction, offering several advantages 
over traditional posts. Aluminium posts are lightweight and easy to install, reducing the 
time and effort required for installation, plus they will not rust or decay over time.

ALUMINIUM TOP RAIL

The top rail for a modular fence is an 
element used to finish and protect the 
top edge.

All aluminium elements are 
finished in a grey colour
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CLADDING
NATURE AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Cladding

Available in 3 colours

NATURE is a full profile cladding board with a good strength and weight 
ratio. It’s surface is natural wood pattern with Nordic elegance. 

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY. 

Length: 4,200mm

AVAILABLE
BY SPECIAL

ORDER

Our cladding range conforms to all European safety standards

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV713/4200	 NATURE profile cladding board - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 168 pcs.	

  LV714/4200	 NATURE profile cladding board - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 168 pcs.	

  LV715/4200	 NATURE profile cladding board - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 168 pcs.	

150mm x 20mm

  WEIGHT:  1.9kg/m

MOON 
GREY

SPECIAL
ORDER

SIENNA
SPECIAL
ORDER

COCOA
SPECIAL
ORDER
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SUN BREAK (BRISE SOLEIL) AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Cladding

Available in 3 colours

SUN BREAK (BRISE SOLEIL) is beam size hollow board with a modern 
look. The surface is brushed smooth.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and SMOKE. 

Length: 4,200mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV783/4200	 SUN BREAK (BRISE SOLEIL) cladding board - SIENNA	 90 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.	

  LV782/4200	 SUN BREAK (BRISE SOLEIL) cladding board - COCOA	 90 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.	

  LV784/4200	 SUN BREAK (BRISE SOLEIL) cladding board - SMOKE	  90 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.	

90mm x 40mm

  WEIGHT:  1.9kg/m

SMOKE
SPECIAL
ORDER

SIENNA
SPECIAL
ORDER

COCOA
SPECIAL
ORDER
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RIVIERA AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Cladding

Available in 3 colours

RIVIERA is a hollow profile cladding board, featuring an elegant brushed 
smooth surface. The unique design makes RIVIERA the ideal choice for 
cladding curved surfaces. When used with edgeboards, it can also be 
used to create features such as doors.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY. 

Length: 3,000mm

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV022/3000	 RIVIERA profile cladding board - SIENNA	 75 x 15 x 3,000 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.	

  UKLV023/3000	 RIVIERA profile cladding board - COCOA	 75 x 15 x 3,000 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.	

  UKLV024/3000	 RIVIERA profile cladding board - MOON GREY	 75 x 15 x 3,000 	 1 pc.	 120 pcs.	

75mm x 15mm

  WEIGHT:  0.9kg/m

MOON 
GREY

SPECIAL
ORDER

SIENNA
SPECIAL
ORDER

COCOA
SPECIAL
ORDER
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CORNER BOARD BASIC AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Cladding accessories

CORNER BOARD BASIC is a WPC corner moulding with a brushed surface 
treatment designed for covering the corners of both decking and cladding.

Available in 4 colours: SIENNA, COCOA, SMOKE and MOON GREY.

Measurements: 40 x 40 x 4,200mm

SIENNA COCOA SMOKE MOON GREY

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV044	 Corner board BASIC - SIENNA	 40 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV047	 Corner board BASIC - MOON GREY	 40 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV045	 Corner board BASIC - COCOA	 40 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV046	 Corner board BASIC - SMOKE	 40 x 40 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

SOLID CORE EDGEBOARDS	 Cladding accessories

SOLID CORE edgeboads have one flat edge designed to be used for 
dressing corners, edges and joints. The T-slot in the bottom of the board 
is designed for concealed fitting onto Dakota Living starter clips.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY.

Measurements: 150 x 20 x 4,200mm

SIENNA COCOA MOON GREY

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  LV742/F4200	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV741/F4200	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  LV743/F4200	 SOLID CORE edgeboard - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

150mm x 20mm

XTRA-PRO EDGEBOARDS AVAILABLE BY SPECIAL ORDER	 Cladding accessories

XTRA-PRO edgeboads have two flat sides designed to be used for 
dressing corners, edges and joints. Designed for screw fitting.

Available in 3 colours: SIENNA, COCOA and MOON GREY.

Measurements: 78 x 14 x 4,200mm

SIENNA COCOA MOON GREY

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  UKLV007/4200	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - SIENNA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV008/4200	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - COCOA	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

  UKLV009/4200	 XTRA-PRO edgeboard - MOON GREY	 150 x 20 x 4,200 	 1 pc.	 100 pcs.

78mm x 14mm
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DAK-ROCK®	 Accessories

Gravel stabilisation grid

DAK-ROCK® is an HDPE or PP gravel and stabilisation geo-
grid, resistant to frost. It guarantees a compact surface for both 
pedestrian and vehicular areas and provides perfect water 
drainage.

Thanks to its highly containing honeycomb structure for gravel 
and pebbles and to the layer of high-strength geotextile 
fabric, rainwater can be absorbed more evenly by the ground, 
ensuring uniform drainage management and a stable and safe 
surface for pedestrians and vehicles.

Materials - DAK-ROCK® structure is made of HDPE or PP and 
non-woven geotextile is made of PP.

DAK-ROCK® is used to stabilise gravel and pebbles for garden 
paths, pedestrian walkways, parking slots, terraces and various 
other areas for games, picnics, relaxation or recreational 
activities and staging.

NEW - Handy retail pack containing 3 folded sheets in a box, 
DAK-ROCK® COMPACT offers 1.8m² (19.3sq.ft.) coverage. 

Load class test according to EN ISO 844:
•	 Test on empty structure = 140 T/m² (28,674 lbs sq.ft)
•	 Test on filled (gravel) structure = 400 T/m² (81,926 lbs sq.ft)

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  GAR01-0300	 DAK-ROCK® - Gravel Stabilisation Grid	 1,123 x 795 x 30	 1 pc.	 38 pcs.

  GAR01-0300H	 DAK-ROCK® - Gravel Stabilisation Grid	 1,123 x 795 x 30	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  GAR01-0300H2	 DAK-ROCK® - Gravel Stabilisation Grid -	 1,123 x 1,590 x 30	 1 pc.	 40 pcs.
	 Folded

  GAR01-0400	 DAK-ROCK® - PP Gravel Stabilisation Grid	 1,123 x 795 x 30	 1 pc.	 38 pcs.

  GAR01-0400H	 DAK-ROCK® - PP Gravel Stabilisation Grid	 1,123 x 795 x 30	 1 pc.	 80 pcs.

  GAR01-0400H2	 DAK-ROCK® - PP Gravel Stabilisation Grid	 1,123 x 1,590 x 30	 1 pc.	 40 pcs.

  GAR01-0600KH	 DAK-ROCK® COMPACT PE-HD 3 pack	 600 x 1,000 x 30	 1 box	 44 pcs.
	 Gravel Stabilisation Grid - Folded

DAK-ROCK® HEAVY	 Accessories

Ground paving grid

DAK-ROCK® HEAVY is a 500mm x 500mm x h.39mm (192/3'' x 
192/3'' x h. 11/2'') ground reinforcement paving solution designed 
to improve natural water drainage and at the same time to 
prevent ground erosion. It is a perfect alternative to set bricks, 
flagstones, openwork paving slabs and different kinds of 
concrete based surfaces.

An innovative interlocking system enables the connection of 
the panels to create a continuous surface, which becomes 

completely invisible once filled with aggregate or grass, 
preserving the natural character of the area.

Made of Polypropylene (PP).

It is used for the reinforcement and strengthening of grass 
layers destined for parking cars and/or recreational activities 
and/or staging. 

The average values of the load class test according to EN 
ISO 844 are the following:
•	 Load at 3.8mm (⅛''): 49.49 kN (11,125 lbf)
•	 Max Load: 49,81 kN (11,198 lbf)
•	 Deformation at max load: 3.5mm (⅛'')
•	 Stress: 76.97 N/mm² (11,163 lbs sq. in)
•	 Max load grid: 2,232 kN (501,773 lb/f)
•	 Load per sqm: 910 tonne (1,003 US tons)

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  GAR01-0022N	 DAK-ROCK® HEAVY -	 500 x 500 x 39	 1 pc.	 enquire
	 Ground Paving Grid Black

  GAR01-0022GV	 DAK-ROCK® HEAVY -		  500 x 500 x 39		 1 pc.		  enquire
	 Ground Paving Grid Green	

For larger projects, DAK-ROCK® Heavy is also available in 
pallet quantities supplied pre-assembled in grids of 4 pieces, 
(1m²) for faster onsite installation. Please enquire for details.
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GREEN PLUS	 Accessories

Grass grating - green

GEOREEF®	 Accessories

For outdoor use

GREEN PLUS is a green coloured grass grating tile for stabilising 
grassed areas to make them suitable for parking or other 
activities.

It consists of modular interlocking elements, available in 3 sizes.

Coloured caps that can be inserted into the cells are available 
for creating lines for defining roadways and parking spaces, or 
other areas.

Loading capacity > 300 tonnes/m² (30.72 US tons/sq.ft). Made of 
high density polyethylene (PE-HD).

It is used for the reinforcement of the grass in areas dedicated 
to parking spaces, recreational activities and staging.

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  GAR01-0001/5	 GREEN PLUS	 400 x 400 x 50	 1 pc.	 510 pcs.

  GAR01-0002/4	 GREEN PLUS 2.4	 400 x 800 x 40	 1 pc.	 156 pcs.

  GAR01-0002/5	 GREEN PLUS 2.5	 400 x 800 x 50	 1 pc.	 132 pcs.

  GAR01-0005	 Yellow Cap	 -	 100 pcs.	 -

  GAR01-0006	 White Cap	 -	 100 pcs.	 -

  GAR01-0007	 Blue Cap	 -	 100 pcs.	 -

This product is for outdoor use that allows flexible curved 
shapes for creating divisions between different external areas. 
The profiles are very easy to install and will withstand most 
weather conditions and physical stresses.

The installation is quick and easy and it does not require any 
particular or special tools. The profiles can be connected to 
each other by overlapping the ends and, once positioned 
according to the layout, can be fixed to the ground using the 
provided plastic spikes.

GEOREEF® provides an excellent alternative to heavier and less 
aesthetically pleasing concrete edges.

 

Effective length of the package kit: 3m (118"), complete with 12 
plastic spikes.

GEOREEF® is available in two different heights: 45mm (1¾'') and 
60mm (2⅜''), both in black. Made of PP (polypropylene).

Used to delineate areas of separation between different 
external areas. It is the ideal solution for defining the edges of 
flowerbeds, to isolate grassy areas from intrusive gravel, or to 
define protective areas around trees and bushes.

  Code	 Product	 mm	 Pack size	 Pallet

  GAR03-0070	 GEOREEF® - landscape profile	 3,000 x 45	 1 pc.	 21 pcs.

  GAR03-0071	 GEOREEF® - landscape profile	 3,000 x 60	 1 pc.	 21 pcs.
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